PT467XL
The Classic Melt Pressure Transducer
for Space Restricted Areas
Description
Dynisco model PT467XL is similar to the PT462E yet features a
0.06" diameter exposed capillary. This allows 1/16" radius bends
in applications where mounting space is limited. It also has a
free - spinning jam nut that simplifies installation.

0.02% full scale/°F maximum
(0.04% full scale/°C)
Ordering Guide for PT467XL
PT467XL XX XX/XX
Exposed Capillary
10 =  10"
Flexible Armor
18  =  18"
Pressure Range (psi)
5C     = 0 - 500
7.5C  = 0 - 750
1M    = 0 - 1,000
1.5M = 0 - 1,500
3M    = 0 - 3,000
5M    = 0 - 5,000
7.5M = 0 - 7,500
10M  = 0 - 10,000
15M  = 0 - 15,000
20M  = 0 - 20,000
30M  = 0 - 30,000
Standard mating connector Dynisco P/N 711600 or 6-pin mating
connector cable assembly sold separately. Call for complete information
on capillary length, transducer diaphragm, diaphragm and thread
coating, electrical connectors and fill media.
The Classic Melt Pressure Transducer for Space Restricted Areas
Dimensions
30
.318
.312
8.07
7.92
1.07
(27.18)
.414
.412
10.52
10.47
.125
.120
3.17
3.04
(           )
.307
.305
7.797
7.747
.5
(12.7)
 HEX
.06 (1.52)
O.D. CAPILLARY TUBE
(TYPE 347 SST)
(         )
10.00
(25.4)
NOMINAL
32.62 ±.50
(82.85 ±1.27 CM)
1.50
(38.1)
BENDIX CONNECTOR PT02A-10-6P
OR EQUIVALENT
MATING CONNECTOR PT06A-10-6S (SR)
OR EQUIVALENT
.49
(12.45)
REF
.68
(17.3)
MTG LUG
.37
(9.40)

Ø
Ø
Ordering Example: PT467E - 15M - 10/18
• Mating connector P/N711600 or 6 - pin cable assembly sold separately.
• Transducer Options: Call for complete information on capillary length, transducer diaphragm, diaphragm and thread coating, electrical connectors
and fill media.
Delivery
Please call for specific delivery information.
All dimensions are in inches (millimeters) unless otherwise specified
Ordering Guide
Model Pressure Range (psi) Exposed Capillary Flexible Armor
Code Range Code Length Code Length
5C 0 - 500
7.5C 0 - 750
1M 0 - 1,000
1.5M 0 - 1,500
3M 0 - 3,000
PT467E 5M 0 - 5,000 10 10" 18 18"
7.5M 0 - 7,500
10M 0 - 10,000
15M 0 - 15,000
20M 0 - 20,000
30M 0 - 30,000
DYNISCO MODEL PT467E
The Classic Melt Pressure Transducer for Space Restricted Areas